Pardon Results

February 2024

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

CODE | RESTRICTION EXPLANATION
CN | Community Motification | This pardon does not relieve the recipient from complying with Community Notification.
GR  |Gun Rights This parden does not restore the recipient's rights to bear arms.
HO Habitual Offender This pardon does not relieve the recipient from the effects of the Habitual Offender Act.
LE Limited Election This pardon only allows the recipient to register to vote. No other political/civil rights are restored.
RE Restitution This pardon does not relieve the recipient from paying court ordered restitution to the victim.
2/1/2024 825483 Brooks Clarence Granted
2/1/2024 285388 Buttram Matthew Granted
2/1/2024 175918 Craig Alvin Granted
2/1/2024 827144 Dortch Tabauren Granted
2/1/2024 820763 Freeman Reginald Granted
2/1/2024 240463 Holt Jr Joe Denied
2/1/2024 823814 Knight Paula Granted
2/1/2024 181055 Lane Jamie Granted
2/1/2024 825563 Ware Lamanuel Granted
2/1/2024 825865 Williams Kataruh Denied
2/6/2024 275688 Andrews Barry Granted
2/6/2024 204707 Doster Jeremy Granted
2/6/2024 827093 Drummonds Franklin Denied
2/6/2024 826252 Figueroa Mauricio Granted
2/6/2024 820181 Hatfield John Granted
2/6/2024 129355 Jennings Frederick Denied
2/6/2024 267197 Johnson Mario Denied
2/6/2024 311409 Robledo Joshua Denied
2/6/2024 248675 Seay Stephanie Denied
2/6/2024 192647 Sides Kerry Denied
2/7/2024 287764 Adams Aaron Granted
2/7/2024 826218 Carter Barry Granted
2/7/2024 111074 Little Frank Granted
2/7/2024 139387 Nicholson Terry Denied
2/7/2024 825520 Rich Heather Granted
2/7/2024 187414 Smithson Gary Denied
2/7/2024 826211 Thompson Waylon Granted
2/7/2024 826282 Woodham Regina Granted
2/7/2024 152787 Wooten Herbert Denied
2/8/2024 827150 Andrews Darius Granted
2/8/2024 826365 Barkley James Denied
2/8/2024 302681 Battle Charles Granted
2/8/2024 826208 Carter Jacquelyn Granted
2/8/2024 134556 Crews Rexcine Granted
2/8/2024 823850 Rush Benjamin Granted
2/8/2024 312744 Weathers Mason Denied
2/8/2024 298623 Webb Shirley Granted
2/8/2024 153034 Weeks Todd Granted
2/8/2024 826336 Williams Mary Granted
2/13/2024 117471 Arnold Luke Granted
2/13/2024 825526 Ballard John Denied
2/13/2024 821251 Dees Willie Denied
2/13/2024 826016 Hardwick Deggi Denied
2/13/2024 826230 Hoover Dwight Granted
2/13/2024 826280 Hopper Asia Denied
2/13/2024 826047 Johnson Chad Denied
2/13/2024 235623 Pearson Curtis Denied
2/13/2024 126479 Terry Jerome Denied
2/13/2024 309430 Williams Victor Granted
2/14/2024 143678 Dolan Mark Granted
2/14/2024 296157 Hamel Melonie Granted
2/14/2024 827199 Lacey Timothy Denied
2/14/2024 198004 Lett Christopher Granted
2/14/2024 826335 Martin Jack Granted
2/14/2024 238259 Parsons Andrew Granted
2/14/2024 808900 Portis Demetrius Granted
2/14/2024 174249 Spencer Vaughn Granted
2/14/2024 826968 Walker Timothy Granted




2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

826308 Alexander
825064 Booth
808010 Daniels
200086 Diamond
826347 Johnson
822665 King
825445 McConico
148442 Peake
243518 Poole
270934 Travis
826254 Avery
826213 Farley
825817 Grandison
208221 Grant
167855 Harrell
121018 Johnson
826256 Parker
118909 Pearson
802770 Scott
182050 Shearer
171887 Hall
248189 Knight
117380 Miller
201046 Parks
214914 Reeves
190674 Rhodes
272921 Roberson
124450 Stovall
825173 Terry
818504 Williams
224601 Ambrose
125627 Booker
278609 Cunningham
826272 Downing
145752 Guess
241960 Johnson
821605 Moss
825585 Wiley
813521 Williams
314288 Adair
125091 Anderson
203736 Fleming
149525 Heath
156064 Johnson
812965 Merriweather
826364 Perez-Cortez
176556 Peterson
130616 Tatum
821746 Vinson
826293 Adrey
243460 Averett
305915 Brasher
812743 Coots
818346 Hadley
805218 McBride
826355 McCarley
126294 Mooney
241401 Simpson
267243 Watson
173686 Evans
826368 Hughes
826300 Kote
239443 Self
827115 Shelton
269192 Simmons
241223 Sisk
136045 Smith
825489 Smith
112191 Thames
157686 Thomas
197124 Watkins
260996 Williams
130381 Worthy

Amber
Lindy
Patrice
Lavonndra
Demetrius
Timothy
Jonathan
Sonya
Shaun
Hernandez
Alyssa
Jeffrey
Donte
Marcus
James
Lawayne
Cammie
Leonard
L
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Bobby
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William
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Charles
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James
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Edward
Arthur
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Cody
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Patrick
Lerone
Isaiah
Remus
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Tony
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Latanga
Mario
Marcus
Kelly
Larry
Phillip
Undray
Blake
Jeffery
Aaron
Richard
Tamar
Troy
John
Kadejah
Lonnie
Brandy
Paige
Harold
Byron
Amanda
Shane
Deborah
Nathaniel
Walter
Dennis
Deidra
Courtney
William
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2/29/2024 180717 Young Adrian Denied
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